

ANNUITIES

SETTING THE COURSE TO A SMART WAY TO SAVE.

With the right annuity, Sons of Norway can help you reach your long-term financial goals. These products are a great way to accumulate money on a tax-deferred basis, and get peace of mind from a not-for-profit organization that shares your culture.



ANNUITIES

Savings for the future that you define.

Sons of Norway offers a variety of annuities as tax-deferred savings for a comfortable retirement. All you need is a vision of your future and a meeting with one of our Financial Benefits Counselors.

Advantages

- Multiple options available
- Single and flexible premiums

Soundly invested for your secure future

Tax-deferred savings

- No upfront charges, sales charges or annual service fees
- Guaranteed minimum interest rate
- Guaranteed safety of principal

To make an appointment for a free financial review with a Financial Benefits Counselor, call 800-945-8851 or email peaceofmind@sofn.com.



Sons of Norway, 1455 West Lake Street, Minneapolis, MN, offers financial products.
Products are not available in all states. Products issued by Sons of Norway are available to applicants who meet membership, insurability and residency requirements. #1-12 05.2018

